Municipality

Onondaga County
Town of Camillus
Town of Clay

Town of DeWitt
Town of Elbridge
Town of Geddes
Town of Lysander
Town of Manlius
Town of Marcellus
Town of Onondaga
Town of Otisco
Town of Skaneateles
Town of Spafford
Town of VanBuren

12/13 CHIPS

147,531.60
209,679.73
192,066.20

52,563.34

78,851.25

103,327.33
139,788.70

35,054.86
135,283.12
63,390.43

70,058.80
40,764.52

70,189.06

Village of Baldwinsville 79,843.49

Village of Camillus

20,088.27

Village of East Syracuse 58,059.99

Village of Elbridge

17,947.13

Village of Fayetteville 110,633.81

Village of Jordan
Village of Manlius
Village of Marcellus
Village of Minoa

26,232.97
65,192.73
17,746.34
31,172.49

Village of N. Syracuse 83,928.94
Village of Skaneateles 28,481.32

Village of Solvay
Cayuga County
City of Auburn

Town Brutus

Town of Cato

Town of Ira

Town of Sennett
Village of Cato
Village of Meridian
Village of Weedsport

94,694.91

495,563.42
56,061.09
59,262.38
75,300.33
48216.73
6,771.49
3,539.46
24,736.02

13/14 CHIPS

187,027.35
265,205.36
245,630.32

67,569.10
100,750.40

128,851.13
177,183.66
44,858.77
171,777.98

81,566.06

89,533.79
52,482.55

89,866.16
99,041.18
24,963.75
73,863.43

22,323.31

131,268.36
33,056.21
81,970.62
22,416.63
38,795.17

105,657.11
35,637.50

119,393.49

609,655.17
71,953.49
76,295.04
96,297.79
61,752.83
8,508.56
4,480.65
31,068.48

13/14 CHIPS Change

39,495.75
55,525.63
53,564.12
15,005.76
21,899.15
25,523.80
37,394.96
9,803.91
36,494.86
18,175.63
19,474.99
11,718.03
19,677.10
19,197.69
4,875.48
15,803.44
4,376.18
20,634.55
6,823.24
16,777.89
4,670.29
7,622.68
21,728.17
7,156.18
24,698.58

114,091.75
15,892.40
17,032.66
20,997.46

13,536.10
1,737.37
941.19
6,332.46



