Municipality	12/13 CHIPS	13/14 CHIPS	13/14 CHIPS Change
Onondaga County			
Town of Camillus	147,531.60	187,027.35	39,495.75
Town of Clay	209,679.73	265,205.36	55,525.63
Town of DeWitt	192,066.20	245,630.32	53,564.12
Town of Elbridge	52,563.34	67,569.10	15,005.76
Town of Geddes	78,851.25	100,750.40	21,899.15
Town of Lysander	103,327.33	128,851.13	25,523.80
Town of Manlius	139,788.70	177,183.66	37,394.96
Town of Marcellus	35,054.86	44,858.77	9,803.91
Town of Onondaga	135,283.12	171,777.98	36,494.86
Town of Otisco	63,390.43	81,566.06	18,175.63
Town of Skaneateles	70,058.80	89,533.79	19,474.99
Town of Spafford	40,764.52	52,482.55	11,718.03
Town of VanBuren	70,189.06	89,866.16	19,677.10
Village of Baldwinsville	79,843.49	99,041.18	19,197.69
Village of Camillus	20,088.27	24,963.75	4,875.48
Village of East Syracus	se 58,059.99	73,863.43	15,803.44
Village of Elbridge	17,947.13	22,323.31	4,376.18
Village of Fayetteville	110,633.81	131,268.36	20,634.55
Village of Jordan	26,232.97	33,056.21	6,823.24
Village of Manlius	65,192.73	81,970.62	16,777.89
Village of Marcellus	17,746.34	22,416.63	4,670.29
Village of Minoa	31,172.49	38,795.17	7,622.68
Village of N. Syracuse	83,928.94	105,657.11	21,728.17
Village of Skaneateles	28,481.32	35,637.50	7,156.18
Village of Solvay	94,694.91	119,393.49	24,698.58
Cayuga County			
City of Auburn	495,563.42	609,655.17	114,091.75
Town Brutus	56,061.09	71,953.49	15,892.40
Town of Cato	59,262.38	76,295.04	17,032.66
Town of Ira	75,300.33	96,297.79	20,997.46
Town of Sennett	48216.73	61,752.83	13,536.10
Village of Cato	6,771.49	8,508.56	1,737.37
Village of Meridian	3,539.46	4,480.65	941.19
Village of Weedsport	24,736.02	31,068.48	6,332.46